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200709170004
35050

09/17/2007
12:21:19 AM

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DRH ENERGY
INC

37 86 200708230003
97940

Lot#:23
Book:37 Pg:86
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III
RESURVEY
NO 1

200709100004
24460

09/10/2007
04:06:58 PM

SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE RAYMOND
JAMES TAX
CREDIT
FUNDS INC

38 54 Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709120004
27890

09/12/2007
12:56:01 AM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANKS

38 54 200502040000
58860

Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709120004
27890

09/12/2007
12:56:01 AM

REGIONS
BANKS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

38 54 200502040000
58860

Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709120004
27900

09/12/2007
12:56:02 AM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REGIONS
BANK DBA

38 54 200502040000
58870

Lot#:52
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709070004
22020

09/07/2007
02:18:04 PM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHILOH
CREEK

37 54 Lot#:108
Book:37 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709100004
24450

09/10/2007
04:06:57 PM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

200709120004
27900

09/12/2007
12:56:02 AM

REGIONS
BANK DBA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

38 54 200502040000
58870

Lot#:52
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT


